
MSU Request for Proposal Form 096 Page 1 of 1 

 

FACILITIES PLANNING, DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION 
Sixth Avenue and Grant Street    P.O. Box 172760   Bozeman, Montana  59717-2760 

Phone: (406) 994-5413    Fax: (406) 994-5665 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
 

 

 Project Title: Cooley Laboratory Renovation  PPA No.: 10-0023         

 Location: Montana State University  RFP No.:  59  

   Date:            July 23, 2012  

 

 To: Dick Anderson Construction  Attention: Platisha  

  4498 Jackrabbit Lane  

  Bozeman, MT 59718  

 

 From: Cecilia Vaniman, Project Manager  Attention:    

  Cooley Lab Renovation  

  Montana State University  

  
 

In order to expedite the Work and avoid or minimize delays in the Work the  

following information is requested.  Please return a response by: 07/30/2012   

        Date Sent:   07/23/2012  

Date Received:     
 

Proposal Requested:   

 

 

ADD ANGLE CLIP AND REMOVE COLUMN @ DOOR 102D 

. 

 

 Install 3 ½” X  3 ½” X  ¼”X 6 ½” Angle as noted on Sheet F-13  Detail B-B 

 Remove 4” column  

 Patch and repair adjacent surfaces from work.  

 

 

SEE ATTACHED   Sheets  F-11, F-12 & F-13 

 

 

  

This RFP is for pricing purposes only.  The contractor shall not proceed with the scope of work described within until pricing 

is approved by the owner in writing. 
 

Distribution:  Owner  Architect  Engineer 

   Agency  Contractor  Other       

 

 



DATE: 8/1/11

REF:

BY:

2/S2.7

KAR

SHEET:

JOB NAME: Cooley Lab

140 E. BROADWAY

MISSOULA, MT

59802

(406) 829-3300

dp
Typewritten Text

dp
Typewritten Text

dp
Typewritten Text
REMOVECOLUMN

dp
Line

dp
Rectangle

dp
Polygon



DATE: 7/12/12

REF:

BY:

3/S2.7

MAJ

SHEET:

JOB NAME: Cooley Lab

140 E. BROADWAY

MISSOULA, MT

59802

(406) 829-3300



REF:

BY:

8/S3.2

MAJ

SHEET:

JOB NAME: Cooley Lab

140 E. BROADWAY
MISSOULA, MT
59802
(406) 829-3300

DATE: 7/13/12




